PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v08 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of the address of assignee	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
PRIMAX ELECTRONICS LTD.	2006-03-01	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
	No.669, Ruey-Kuang Rd., Neihu		Taipei City	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number	09330034	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

FAX NUMBER: 8064986673

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the

official record on file at the USPTO. CUSTOMER NUMBER: 027765

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:	WINSTON HSU
DATE SIGNED:	2006-03-05

Total Attachments: 3

source=Request to record the new address of the assignee_2.tif source=Request to record the new address of the assignee_1.tif source=company registration information.tif

CH \$40.00 503105 093

PATENT REEL: 017254 FRAME: 0871 Weintonther

Date: March 01, 2006

5 Winston Hsu, Patent Agent No. 41,526

P.O. BOX 506, Merrifield, VA 22116, U.S.A.

Voice Mail: 302-729-1562 Facsimile: 806-498-6673

e-mail: winstonhsu@naipo.com

10

Note: Please leave a message in my voice mail if you need to talk to me. (The time in D.C. is 13 hours behind the Taiwan time, i.e. 9 AM in D.C. = 10 PM in Taiwan.)

15

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

5 Applicants: Min-Chen Hsu

Chang-Kun Lu

Serial No.: 09/330,034 Filir

Filing Date: 06/11/1999

Examiner: VU, HIEN D Art Unit: 2833

10 Docket No.: PMXP0074USA

Title: Supporting apparatus

To: ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS,

15 CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY,

SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231

Subject: Request to record the new address of the assignee

20 Dear Sir:

The address of the assignee of the above-identified application, had been changed to "No.669, Ruey-Kuang Rd., Neihu, Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C.". The attached company registration information from the website of Ministry of Economic Affair, R.O.C. can support the fact. Please record the mentioned new address of the assignee.

1

25

公司基本資料查詢

統一編號: 12486393 公司狀況:核准設立(備註)

公司名稱:致伸科技股份有限公司

資 本 總 額: 6,200,000,000

實收資本額: 4,409,313,670

代表人姓名:梁立省

公司所在地:臺北市內湖區瑞光路669號

登記機關:經濟部(商業司)

核准設立日期:073/03/26

異動 日期:095/02/13

所營事業資料

(新版所營事業代碼對照查詢)

CB01020事務機器製造業

CC01030電器及視聽電子產品製造業

CC01060有線通信機械器材製造業

CC01070無線通信機械器材製造業

CC01080電子零組件製造業

CC01101電信管制射頻器材製造業

CC01110電腦及其週邊設備製造業

CC01990其他電機及電子機械器材製造業

CE01030光學儀器製造業

F401021電信管制射頻器材輸入業

I301010資訊軟體服務業

F113050電腦及事務性機器設備批發業

F118010資訊軟體批發業

F213030電腦及事務性機器設備零售業

F218010資訊軟體零售業

PATENT

REEL: 017254 FRAME: 0874006/3/1

http://210**RECO.RDED**cg**0349642006**